
Super Copa de España Absoluta Marin 2017
Marin (GAL), 08 Dec 2017

-60 kg
14 JudokaGOMIS JIMENO, Joaquin

BARCELO RODRIGUEZ, Eric

PARADA SOUTO, Juan Carlos

IMEDIO RODRIGUEZ, Jonathan

RIOPEDRE FERNANDEZ, Miguel

IMEDIO RODRIGUEZ, Adrian

FREITAS, Jose

MANGAS ANDRES, Naim

PENA BOSCH, Ruben

GONZALEZ TORANO, Daniel

MUZAS FERNANDEZ, Alvaro

MORIN JIMENEZ, Antonio

LOSADA VALLE, Ivan

FERNANDEZ TENREIRO, Alejandro

VAL

GAL

GAL

GAL

GAL

GAL

POR

MAD

GAL

AST

GAL

GAL

GAL

GAL

GOMIS JIMENO, Joaquin

MANGAS ANDRES, Naim

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de España Absoluta Marin 2017
Marin (GAL), 08 Dec 2017

-66 kg
25 Judoka

ROMERO BLANCO, Andres

REGUEIRA VAZQUEZ, Pedro

ROMERO GONZALEZ, Adrian

CARVALHO, Carlos
CASAS FERNANDEZ, Ricardo

ESTEVEZ NAVARRO, Manuel

NIETO CHINARRO, Adrian

SAMPAN, Vasyl

SOUTO RAMIREZ, Pablo

PERRINO PEREZ, Ruben

ALVAREZ CHULIA, Juan

PEREZ SOMOZA, Pablo

CARRANZA MORENO, Alberto

HILLA SANCHEZ, Gonzalo

GARCIA, Ricardo
SUEIRO AMOR, Ruben
FERNANDEZ ARES, Brais

GOIKOETXEA ALONSO, Oier

PISCO, Miguel

ARANDA OLALLA, Jose Antonio

MANSILLA GARCIA, Sergio

GONZALEZ LOPEZ, Samuel

ALVAREZ PEREZ, Diego

PARDO ASTRAY, Luis
REGO, Bruno

VAL

GAL

GAL

POR
EXT
GAL

MAD

CAT

GAL

GAL

VAL
GAL

MAD

GAL

AST
GAL
GAL

VAL
POR

MAD

MAD

GAL

GAL

GAL
POR

ROMERO BLANCO, Andres

REGUEIRA VAZQUEZ, Pedro

ROMERO GONZALEZ, Adrian

ESTEVEZ NAVARRO, Manuel

NIETO CHINARRO, Adrian

SAMPAN, Vasyl

SOUTO RAMIREZ, Pablo

PERRINO PEREZ, Ruben

CARRANZA MORENO, Alberto

HILLA SANCHEZ, Gonzalo

FERNANDEZ ARES, Brais

ARANDA OLALLA, Jose Antonio

MANSILLA GARCIA, Sergio

GONZALEZ LOPEZ, Samuel

ALVAREZ PEREZ, Diego

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de España Absoluta Marin 2017
Marin (GAL), 08 Dec 2017

-73 kg
20 Judoka

XARGAY ANGLADA, Eduard

RODRIGUEZ AMARELLE, Carlos

SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, Antonio Pedro

BOUZAS VILA, Xerardo

AGUILERA, Ricardo

AMBRONA JIMENEZ, David

ALAVARADO LOPEZ-MORA, Javier

VAZQUEZ LOPEZ, Ruben

FERNANDEZ PEREZ, Alberto

VAZQUEZ CASTEDO, Manuel

CABELLO ORTIZ, Javier

MUCIENTES SISTO, Tomas

VARELA FERRER, Alberto

LADO BASCOY, Millan

CID LANDO, Alejandro

MENENDEZ RUBIERA, Alberto

HERRANZ MORENO, Ignacio

OITABEN DE DIEGO, Brian

CAMBON OLEA, Jorge

TOMAS FERNANDEZ, Xulian

CAT

GAL

MAD

GAL

VAL

MAD

MAD

GAL

GAL

GAL

MAD

GAL

VAL

GAL

GAL

VAL

MAD

GAL

GAL

AST

XARGAY ANGLADA, Eduard

AMBRONA JIMENEZ, David

CABELLO ORTIZ, Javier

MENENDEZ RUBIERA, Alberto

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de España Absoluta Marin 2017
Marin (GAL), 08 Dec 2017

-81 kg
8 JudokaCAMINERO SASTRE, Alvaro

ALVAREZ RAMOS, Mario

MASSART, Antoine

PEREIRA AMORIN, Brais

XANCO BUHIGAS, Jordi

EMILIANO CACERES, Jeremias

MERINO RUIZ, Daniel

RATO, Miguel

MAD

GAL

POR

GAL

CAT

GAL

MAD

POR

CAMINERO SASTRE, Alvaro

ALVAREZ RAMOS, Mario

MASSART, Antoine

PEREIRA AMORIN, Brais

XANCO BUHIGAS, Jordi

EMILIANO CACERES, Jeremias

MERINO RUIZ, Daniel

RATO, Miguel

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de España Absoluta Marin 2017
Marin (GAL), 08 Dec 2017

-90 kg
10 JudokaSABATER BRAU, Marc

ALVAREZ FARINAS, Carlos

SALVADOR, Guilherme

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, David

LOUREIRO TOME, Hector

FLORENTINO TAPIA, Roberto

CADENAS SUAREZ, Guillermo

PENA PENIZA, Alejandro

SOTO CORRALES, Juan Jose

FERNANDEZ CABRAL, Isidro

VAL

GAL

POR

MAD

GAL

VAL

GAL

GAL

MAD

GAL

SABATER BRAU, Marc

FLORENTINO TAPIA, Roberto

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de España Absoluta Marin 2017
Marin (GAL), 08 Dec 2017

-100 kg
8 JudokaMOLINA BURGUENO, Francisco Jose

BASTERO COMESANA, Alejandro

BUSTAMANTE GONZALEZ, Raul

PLESCA, Petru

NOVA, Jose

MENDOZA MARIN, Ruben

IGLESIAS LAFUENTE, Rene

GARCIA PEREZ, Alejandro

MAD

GAL

VAL

CAT

VAL

CAT

AST

GAL

MOLINA BURGUENO, Francisco Jose

BASTERO COMESANA, Alejandro

BUSTAMANTE GONZALEZ, Raul

PLESCA, Petru

NOVA, Jose

MENDOZA MARIN, Ruben

IGLESIAS LAFUENTE, Rene

GARCIA PEREZ, Alejandro

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de España Absoluta Marin 2017 
Marin (GAL), 08 Dec 2017

+100 kg
6 JudokaOPRINOIU, Nicolae Madalin

FERNANDEZ RIESTRA, Luis

MITZAN, Jorge

SALCINES FERNANDEZ, Jose Manuel

GASYUK, Leonid

LIBRA 1

MAD

AST

VAL

CTB

CAT

LIB

OPRINOIU, Nicolae Madalin

FERNANDEZ RIESTRA, Luis

MITZAN, Jorge

SALCINES FERNANDEZ, Jose Manuel

GASYUK, Leonid

LIBRA 1

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de España Absoluta Marin 2017
Marin (GAL), 08 Dec 2017

-48 kg
7 JudokaLAPUERTA COMAS, Mireia

BERMUDEZ ANDRADE, Janina

DURAN LUSTRES, Lia

HERRERO NORIEGA, Natalia

FERNANDEZ COMESANA, Lucia

MARTINEZ VIGARAY, Cristina

HIDALGO LEDO, Elena

CAT

GAL

GAL

CTB

GAL

GAL

EXT

LAPUERTA COMAS, Mireia

BERMUDEZ ANDRADE, Janina

DURAN LUSTRES, Lia

HERRERO NORIEGA, Natalia

FERNANDEZ COMESANA, Lucia

MARTINEZ VIGARAY, Cristina

HIDALGO LEDO, Elena

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de España Absoluta Marin 2017
Marin (GAL), 08 Dec 2017

-52 kg
9 JudokaALSO MONSERRAT, Marta

INSUA IGLESIAS, Andrea

CONFORTI RAINERI, Anna

HOGREFE ACEA, Sofia

MALLO NOGUEIRA, Agueda

SEVILLA SANCHEZ, Marta

VALDES VASALLO, Laura

DIAZ VIDAL, Irene

LOPEZ - VENTURA MARTINEZ, Virginia

CAT

GAL

EXT

MAD

GAL

GAL

GAL

MUR

MAD

ALSO MONSERRAT, Marta

SEVILLA SANCHEZ, Marta

LOPEZ - VENTURA MARTINEZ, Virginia

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de España Absoluta Marin 2017
Marin (GAL), 08 Dec 2017

-57 kg
12 JudokaRUIZ MURO, Maria

GUTIERREZ VAZQUEZ, Rocio

DIAZ VIDAL, Raquel

VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ, Laura

CANIBANO DE CELIS, Elena

FERNANDEZ MENCHACA, Ane

MONTERO GONZALEZ, Sonia

POU, Neus

TELLADO RABUNAL, Patricia

ANGUITA GARCIA, Ines

CADILLA ACEVEDO, Tecla Maria

GOMES, Wilsa

VAL

GAL

MUR

GAL

GAL

CAT

MAD

VAL

GAL

MAD

GAL

POR

RUIZ MURO, Maria

VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ, Laura

MONTERO GONZALEZ, Sonia

ANGUITA GARCIA, Ines

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de España Absoluta Marin 2017
Marin (GAL), 08 Dec 2017

-63 kg
10 JudokaCHISARI, Melanie

TSUNODA, Celine

NEIRA RIVAS, Mahewa

PARRILLA GUERRERO, Sarai

CABANA PEREZ, Cristina

HERRERO ZAPIRAIN, Maitane

ROBLES LOZANO, Patricia

BERMUDEZ ANDRADE, Zaira

RIVEIRO MOURINO, Malena

BABCENCO, Doina

CAT

CAT

GAL

MAD

EXT

VAL

VAL

GAL

GAL

POR

CHISARI, Melanie

HERRERO ZAPIRAIN, Maitane

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de España Absoluta Marin 2017
Marin (GAL), 08 Dec 2017

-70 kg
6 JudokaCARRERAS TERRADA, Rebeca

ANTOLINEZ FERNANDEZ, Ines

PARDO IGLESIAS, Montserrat

CABAS GOMEZ, Maria

INSUA IGLESIAS, Noelia

TSUNODA TSUNODA, Ai

MAD

MAD

GAL

MAD

GAL

CAT

CARRERAS TERRADA, Rebeca

ANTOLINEZ FERNANDEZ, Ines

PARDO IGLESIAS, Montserrat

CABAS GOMEZ, Maria

INSUA IGLESIAS, Noelia

TSUNODA TSUNODA, Ai

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Super Copa de España Absoluta Marin 2017 
Marin (GAL), 08 Dec 2017

-78 kg
3 Judoka

BRAVO SARABIA, Candela MAD

TALARN COMPANO, Laia MAD

RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, Patricia MAD

Wins
Score

0
0

0
0

0
0

BRAVO SARABIA, Candela

TALARN COMPANO, Laia

BRAVO SARABIA, Candela

RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, Patricia

TALARN COMPANO, Laia

RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, Patricia

MAD

MAD

MAD

MAD

MAD

MAD

Final Results
1.

2.

3.




